legend of isla sorna

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

. Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun Plurd

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Location

Location

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

legend of isla sorna

Owen grady was needing to check on site b for clair's

He met Alan Grant for tea, and they met up. He was able to convince aan grant to come along, and Alan asked "

you're not some person who has someone lost on the " owen
answered, and Owen said, I'm just needing to build a sanctuary for the then hours later they
wenttoisla sorna

they and saw a crashed airplane over time it had become something like a

Treehouse they got inside

alan said I, and owen said that his were arriving

Alan answered "the "beep" whats are arriving" owen said don't worry they never hurt anyone, but vic hoskins

who tried to them.
Then the arrived.They around the island.Suddenly aroar sound it was a
spinosaurus.It roared,and .Suddenly from behind arock the jumped and

the spino off hisfeet.It sliced and they were on the ground,then aroar sounded rexy

into spino over and over until it fell. got into a car they zoomed

away,and



got off the island.alan turned there, and there was a in acompartment alan got out his raptor

,and made the raptor out the window off out onto isla sorna

Alan and Owen walked to and slept.As the sun set over
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